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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Sex
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Qualification List

of the Gold Coast 2018 Commonwealth Games

Name
Saikhom Mirabai Chanu

Marie Hanitra Roilya Ranaivosoa

Amanda Braddock
Thelma Toua
Hannah Powell

Dinusha Hansami Bomiriyage Gomas

Monica Uweh
Kelly Jo-Robson
Lisa Tobias
Seruwaia Malani

Khumukcham Sanjita Chanu
Dika Toua

Rachel Leblanc-Bazinet
Mary Kini Lifu

Phillipa Patterson

Sharifah Inani Najwa Sydanuar
Fraer Morrow

W.C.M. Warnakulasuriya
Catrin Haf Jones

Ruth Baffoe

Fatima Yakubu

Fullapati Chakma

Liebon Akua

Jenly Tegu Wini
Tali Darsigny
Saraswati Rout
Alethea Boon
Johanni Taljaard
Laura Hewitt
Christie Williams

Nat
IND
MRI
CAN
PNG
WAL
SRI
NGR
ENG
SCO
FlJ

IND

PNG
CAN
SOL
NZL
MAS
ENG

SRI
WAL
GHA
NGR
BAN
NRU

SOL

CAN
IND

NZL

RSA
ENG
WAL

Category
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

58
58
58
58
58
58
58



31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Sex
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Qualification List

of the Gold Coast 2018 Commonwealth Games

Name
Ketty Lent
Jodey Hughes

Nadeeshani S.R. Rajapaksha M.

Marlyne Marceeta
Fayema Akther
Maria Mareta

Winny Chepngeno Langat

Maude Charron
Zoe Smith
Clementina Agricole
Vandna Gupta
Mona Pretorius
Megan Signal
Mabia Aktar

Emma McQuiad
Yasmin Zammit-Stevens
Maximina Uepa
Holly Knowles
Winnie Okoth

Irene Kasuubo

Apolonia Vaivai
Punam Yadav
Andreanne Messier
Andrea Miller
Emanuella Labonne
Celestie Engelbrecht
Faye Pittman

Arcangeline Fouodiji Sonkbou

Sarah Davies
Tiiao Bakaekiri

Nat
MRI
SCO
SRI
MAS
BAN
FlJ
KEN

CAN
ENG
SEY
IND
RSA
NZL
BAN
NIR
MLT
NRU
WAL
KEN
UGA

FlJ
IND
CAN
NZL
MRI
RSA
WAL
CMR
ENG
KIR

Category
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63

69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69



61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

Sex
Women
Women

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Men

Qualification List

of the Gold Coast 2018 Commonwealth Games

Name
Rebekah Thompson
Ricci Daniel

Marie-Eve Beauchemin-Nadeau
Emily Godley

Laura Hughes

Seema

Bailey Rogers

Rayen Cupid

Charhurika Priyanthi Balage
Jabriella Teo Samuel
Philippa Woonton

Alison Sunee

Juhora Khaton Nisha

Eileen Cikamatana

Clementine Meukeugni Noumbissi
Tracey Lambrechs

Siti Aisyah Rosli

Tayla Howe

Lorraine Harry

Lalchhanhimi

Laurel Hubbard
Feiagaiga Stowers
Emily Campbell

Luisa Peters

Purnima Pandey
Charisma Amoe-Tarrant
Shalinee Valaydon

Hazalwafie Muhammad Azroy

Nat
NIR
NRU

CAN
ENG
WAL
IND
NZL
VIN
SRI
MAS
COK
MRI
BAN

FlJ
CMR
NZL
MAS
WAL
PNG
IND

NZL
SAM
ENG
COK
IND
NRU
MRI

MAS

Category
69
69

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

+90
+90
+90
+90
+90
+90
+90

56



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118

Sex
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Qualification List

of the Gold Coast 2018 Commonwealth Games

Name

Guru Raja Poojary

J.A. Chaturanga Lakmal
Manueli Tulo

Elson Brechtefeld
Abdullah Ghafoor

Jack Dorian Madanamoothoo

Seth Casidsid
Julius Ssekitoleko
Kgaswane Kgotla
Benjamin Ochoma

Morea Baru
Muhammad Aznil Bidin
Talha Talib

D.K.T.W.K Palangasinghe
Muthupandi Raja
lanne Guinares

Olivier Matam Matam
Poama Qaqa

Marc Jonathan Coret
Rick Confiance

Ezekiel Moses

Favour Agboro
Manulla Raobu
Takirua Betero

Muhammad Erry Hidayat
Vaipava Nevo loane
Deepak Lather

Abu Sufyan

Gareth Evans

D.M.I.C. Dissanayake

Nat
IND
SRI
FlJ
NRU
PAK
MRI
WAL
UGA
BOT
KEN

PNG
MAS
PAK
SRI
IND
NZL
CMR
FlJ
MRI
SEY
NRU
NGR
TUV
KIR

MAS
SAM
IND
PAK
WAL
SRI

Category
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

69
69
69
69
69
69



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Sex
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Qualification List

of the Gold Coast 2018 Commonwealth Games

Name

Vester Villalon

Ruben Katoatau

Edouard Freve-Guerin
himul Kanti Singha

Dinesh Jevin Pandoo

Larko Doguape

Hakim Musoke Ssempereza
Bafokeng Moeti

Sivalingam Sathish Kumar
Abdul Rahim Mubin
Taretiita Tabaroua
Chinthana Geetal Vidanage
Nicolas Vachon

Toua Udia

Cameron McTaggart

Jack Oliver

Haider Ali

Romario Forde

Webstar Lukose

lka Aliklik

Jack Anthony Madanamoothoo
Karl McClean

Ragala Venkat Rahul
Don Opeloge
Mohamad Fazrul Azrie
Donald Keyimeh Nkoh
Richard Patterson
Mathieu Marineau
Michael Anyalewechi
Alex Collier

Nat
NZL
KIR
CAN
BAN
MRI
NRU
UGA
LES

IND
MAS
KIR
SRI
CAN
PNG
NZL
ENG
PAK
BAR
KEN
NRU
MRI
NIR

IND
SAM
MAS
CMR
NZL
CAN
NGR
ENG

Category
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85



149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Sex
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Qualification List

of the Gold Coast 2018 Commonwealth Games

Name

Taniela Rainibogi
Christian Amoah
Tom-Jaye Weibeiya
Harry Misangyi

En Wei John Cheah
David Gorosi

Boady Santavy

Steven Kari

Usman Amjad Rathore
Siaosi Leuo

Vikas Thakur

Edmon Avetisyan
Forrester Osei

Scott Wilson

Petit David Minkoumba
Shanaka M. Peters
Stephen Forbes
Joshua Parry

Kalidi Batuusa

James Omondi

Owen Boxall
Sanele Mao
David Kotoatau
Pardeep Singh
Richmond Osarfo
Ryan Meidl
Stanislav Chalaev
Jamil Akhter
lvorn McKnee
Jordan Sakkas

Nat
FlJ
GHA
NRU
WAL
SGP
SOL

CAN
PNG
PAK
SAM
IND
ENG
GHA
SCO
CMR
SRI
NIR
WAL
UGA
KEN

ENG
SAM
KIR
IND
GHA
CAN
NZL
PAK
BAR
WAL

Category
85
85
85
85
85
85

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105



179
180
181
182

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Sex
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Qualification List

of the Gold Coast 2018 Commonwealth Games

Name

Zachary Courtney
A.G.S. Abeywickrama
Sateki Langi

Dereck Christian Come

Lauititi Lui

Muhammad Nooh Dastgir Butt
David Liti

Gurdeep Singh

Benjamin Mathieu Watson
Miklos Bencsik

Itte Detenamo

Mohamad Norfarhan Ideris
Ushan Widana

Rhodri West

Cameron Montgomery
Alvin Jooron

Nat
SCO
SRI
TGA
SEY

SAM
PAK
NZL
IND
ENG
CAN
NRU
MAS
SRI
WAL
NIR
MRI

Category
105
105
105
105

+105
+105
+105
+105
+105
+105
+105
+105
+105
+105
+105
+105



